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nsolng
Account Detall
Account No.  715-6-04407-9

Account Name  éviineudisueuiswiedsraufitdug

Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.80

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Recejvable 600
lLast Transaction Date 14-0F-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status  Active

Aligs Name  dvfineudsnieuiswindsvauiidiug

Currency  THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

“# Transaction Date: From §i-11-2021 Time: - To 30-11-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Taday

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

8.00

0.80

0.00
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R sumsnsding

V9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAcmunis

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name wanszAulumnnAueIEN Account Status Active
vingufuung

Alias Name vanlszfulumahaud Wi g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vinoufduune

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 ﬁ To Date 30-11-2021 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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b SUIMSNSVINg

e/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOUI}?S

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :xrui‘w'\umﬁmu Al Account Status Active
Alias Name :f;‘:‘“*”‘”“mﬂm“ AT gnch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 B To Date 30-11-2021 s
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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# sumsnsoling

Vo4 KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiAccounts

» No transaction found {23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name NATAITIUNTS B, TR0 Account Status Active
Fondadszauy
Alias Name NAIDITIRAN B AR Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Foundalszaiud
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 @ To Date 30-11-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:.00 v Time 24:00 v

o Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHALI BANK

ﬁﬁ\ceeunts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currancy THB
Account Name Runasasmzng sus. Jauu Account Status Active
.l5Ea72u4
Alias Name MATNTIIMT AWLAGNOU g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
ERILEERIE |
t edger Balance 4,873.00 Available Balance 4,873.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date; From Date 01-11-2021 ﬂ To Date 30-11-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
) Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
Prachuap.
19-11-2021 931002 BSD14 empli200715 1,423.00 1,423.00 108682
Prachuap.
26-11-2021 931000 BSD14 empli200715 1,950.00 3,373.00 108682
Total Cr. = 3,373.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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35 e

Account No.

Account Name Funinnimmandmimlszanditud Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance 343,050.00

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 343,050.00

Date

01-11-2021
13:34.00
01-11-2021
23:00:00

01-11-2021
23:18:00

01-11-2021
23:19:00

02-11-2021
11:21:00

02-11-2021
11:22:00

02-11-2021
23:02:00

02-11-2021
23:18:00

02-11-2021
23:18:00

03-11-2021
14:05:00

03-11-2021
23:01:00

03-11-2021
23:18:00

03-11-2021
23:18:00

04-11-2021
14:43:00

04-11-2021
23:00:00

04-11-2021
23:18:00

05-11-2021
11:37:00

05-11-2021
23:01:00

05-11-2021
23:20:00

05-11-2021
23:20:00

08-11-2021

sUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04202-5

Teller Id

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

Currency

Description
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIR!I KHAN BR.

Cheque

No. Amount

-90,400.00
64,600.00
45,100.00
18,800.00

124,000.00
-4,500.00
50,050.00
70,750.00

6,400.00

127,200.00
60,550.00
35,500.00
12,300.00

108,350.00
76,550.00

6,400.00

-82,950.00
32,150.00
53,850.00

27,500.00

Init
Balance Br
0.00 07156
64,600.00 0715

109,700.00 0715
128,500.00 0715
" 4,500.00 0715
0.00 0715
50,050.00 0715
120,800.00 0715
127,200.00 0715
" 0.00 0715
60,550.00 0715
96,050.00 0715
108,350.00 0715
" 0.00 0715
76,550.00 0715
82,950.00 0715
0.00 0715
32,150.00 0715

86,000.00 0715

113,500.00 0715
-12,160.00 0715



14:26:00
08-11-2021
14:27.00
08-11-2021
23:01:00
08-11-2021
23:19:.00
08-11-2021
23:19:00

09-11-2021
12:00:00

09-11-2021
23:01:00

09-11-2021
23:17:00
10-11-2021
09:20:00
10-11-2021
23:01:00

10-11-2021
23:17:00

10-11-2021
23:17:00

11-11-2021
15:32:00

11-11-2021
23:00:00
11-11-2021
23:17:00

11-11-2021
23:17.00

12-11-2021
13:02:00

12-11-2021
23:01:00

12-11-2021
23:19:00

12-11-2021
23:19:00

15-11-2021
14:02:00

15-11-2021
23:01:00

15-11-2021
23:19:00

15-11-2021
23:19:00

16-11-2021
15:39:00

16-11-2021
23:03:00

16-11-2021
23:17:00

17-11-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
pD

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
bD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

101,350.00
-12,150.00 0.00 0715
142,450.00 142,450.00 0715
400.00 142,850.00 0715
4,600.00 147,450.00 0715
147,450,00 000 s
184,300.00 184,300.00 0715
33.450.00 217,750.00 0715
21775000 290 7R
55,700.00 55,700.00 0715
74.250.00 129,950.00 0715
20.100.00 150,050.00 0715
00 009 0715
17,400.00 17,400.00 0715
43,100.00 60,500.00 0715
11,100.00 71,600.00 0715
-71,600.00 0.00 0715
130,600.00 130,600.00 0715
39,150.00 168,750.00 0715
33,550.00 203,300.00 0715
203,300.00 2% 071
311,950.00 311,950.00 0715
39,150.00 351,100.00 0715
9,600.00 360,700.00 0715
360,700.00 %0 L
810,075.00 810,075.00 0715

62,850.00 872,925.00 0715
-0.00 0715



15:36:00
17-11-2021
23:03:00
17-11-2021
23:17:00
17-11-2021
23:17.00

18-11-2021
09:10:00

18-11-2021
23:03:00

18-11-2021
23:17:00

18-11-2021
23:17:00

19-11-2021
10:48:00

19-11-2021
23:00:00

19-11-2021
23:17:00

19-11-2021
23:17:00
22-11-2021
13:05:00
22-11-2021
23:01:00

22-11-2021
23:19:00

22-11-2021
23:19:00

23-11-2021
15:07:00

23-11-2021
23:00:00

23-11-2021
23:18:00

23-11-2021
23:18:00

24-11-2021
11:54:00

24-11-2021
11:565:00

24-11-2021
23:01:00

24-11-2021
23:10:00

24-11-2021
23:10:00

25-11-2021
14:13:00

25-11-2021
23:01:00

25-11-2021

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

872,925.00
25.900.00 25,900.00 0715
124,950.00 150,850.00 0715
9,000.00 159,850.00 0715
150,850.00 000 vl
426,650.00 426,650.00 0715
95,700.00 522,350.00 0715
15,100.00 537,450.00 0715
537,450.00 000 BriE
204,175.00 204,175.00 0715
75,200.00 279,375.00 0715
435000 283,725.00 0715
283,725.00 000 0715
331,560.00 331,550.00 0715
94,025.00 425,575.00 0715
36,200.00 461,775.00 0715
461,775.00 00 7S
443,025.00 443,025.00 0715
33,550.00 476,575.00 0715
23,980.00 500,555.00 0715
498,875.00_ 1,680.00 0715
-1,680.00 0.00 0715
17,750.00 17,750.00 0715
25,000.00 42,750.00 0715
21,500.00 64,250.00 0715
.64,250.00 0.00 0715

219,427.00 219,427.00 0715
5,700.00 225,127.00 0715



23:18:00
25-11-2021
23:18:00
26-11-2021
11:04:00
26-11-2021
11:06:00
26-11-2021
23:01:00
26-11-2021
23:18:00
26-11-2021
23:18:00
29-11-2021
14:56:00
29-11-2021
23:01:00
29-11-2021
23:20:00
29-11-2021
23:20:00
30-11-2021
14:27:00
30-11-2021
23:01:00
30-11-2021
23:19:00
30-11-2021
23:19:00

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 6,287,432.00

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

(G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7166042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-5,537,382.00

19,400.00 244,527.00 0715

232,650.00 11,877.00 0715

-11,877.00 0.00 0715
190,500.00 190,500.00 0715
31,450.00 221,950.00 0715
60,750.00 282,700.00 0715
282.700.00 %00 oA
280,600.00 280,600.00 0715
38,050.00 318,650.00 0715

922500 327,875.00 0715
327,875.00 00 071a
755.800.00 755,800.00 0715
78,450.00 834,250.00 0715

6,200.00 840,450.00 0715
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R suyMsnsvling

169! KRUNGTHA! BANK

MACCOUHES

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name :z:.)ﬁ'nwm‘m adsrw ((Qu Account Status Active
Alias Name z:;.)ﬁ’awm'm bz (Ju Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 ﬁ To Date 30-11-2021 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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 SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name ;::?;“ﬁammqﬁﬂmimi Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 o To Date 30-11-2021 o
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance Init Br
03-11-2021 21759 CWTRC 1370301235 10322552 -19,440.40 -19,440.40 0715
03-11-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 19,440.40 0.00 0715
03-11-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150468675 10322550 -11,484.00 -11,484.00 0715
03-11-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 11,484.00 0.00 0715
04-11-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156031597 10322549 -352.40 -352.40 0715
04-11-2021 480336 QOTID Overdraft protection 352.40 0.00 0715
09-11-2021 90180 CBCA g 10322545 -5,247.00 524700 0700
08-11-2021 90180 OTID Qverdrafi protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
09-11-2021 90180 CBCA A 10322551 -5,247.00 -5247.00 0700
09-11-2021 20180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
10-11-2021 571169 CWTRC 7150450911 10322556 -11,385.00 -11,385.00 0715
10-11-2021 571169 QTID Overdraft protection 11,385.00 0.00 0715
11-11-2021 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10322553 -465.00 -465.00 0715
11-11-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 465.00 0.00 0715
12-11-2021 480336 CWTRC 7150484492 10322554 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
12-11-2021 480336 QOTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 07156
24-11-2021 21759 CWTRC 7050213489 10322555 -14,850.00 -14,850.00 0715
24-11-2021 21759 OTID Qverdraft protection 14,850.00 0.00 0715

26-11-2021 93999 BPDWT gug.dauieu -173,939.50 -173,939.50 0715



26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

93999 OTID
21759 CWTPC
21759 oTID
570399 CWTRC
570399 oTID

Total Cr. = 273,858.30
Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Overdraft protection

Qverdraft protection
7156026402

Overdraft protection

173,939.50

10322558 -2,598.00
2,598.00
10322557 -9,050.00
9,050.00

Total Dr. = -273,858.30

1 0of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

-2,598.00

0.00

-9,050.00

0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
| 'Accounts
|
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name naowulﬁaﬂ'\‘m?msﬁ‘ﬁmsn‘ﬁ Account Status Active
Yo
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 1,067,970.90 Available Balance 1,067,970.90
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 ﬁ To Date 30-11-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
s n2IVU
02-11-2021 931000 BSD12 dn9612/200383 264,000.00 1,419,606.00 108682
03-11-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,440.40 1,400,165.60 0715
03-11-2021 21759 OT0Ss TFR-7156041509 -11,484.00 1,388,681.60 0715
04-11-2021 480336 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -352.40 1,388,329.20 0715
09-11-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 1,383,082.20 0700
09-11-2021 90180 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 1,377,835.20 0700
10-11-2021 571169 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -11,385.00 1,366,450.20 0715
11-11-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -465.00 1,365,985.20 0715
12-11-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 1,346,185.20 0715
24-11-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -14,850.00 1,331,335.20 0715
26-11-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -173,939.50 1,157,395.70 0715
26-11-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00 1,154,797.70 0715
26-11-2021 570399 0oTO0S TFR-7156041509 ~8,050.00 1,145,747.70 0715
Total Cr. = 264,000.00 Total Dr. = -273,858.30
1of1
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
: Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB

Account Name 3:3&2;:;?;““5"“% Account Status Active

Alias Name ﬁ;f;ﬂ;‘:’?;";‘“““m“ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 ﬂ To Date 30-11-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 » Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 12,500.00 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,344.00 17,844.00 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 730.00 18,574.00 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,826.80 65,400.80 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 74,310.80 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 75,810.80 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 105,510.80 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 131,815.10 108682
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 132,409.49 108682
05-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -132,409.49 0.00 0715
18-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,423.00 1,423.00 108682
18-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,640.00 5,063.00 108682
19-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,063.00 0.00 0715
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,125.00 1,125.00 108682
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 91,125.00 108682
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,875.00 93,000.00 108682
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,500.00 175,500.00 108682

26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,260.00 184,760.00 108682



26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

K19294

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PADWP

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 451,285.84
Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Sukhumyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
9294-

10900058737700371

Prachuap. empl

1,950.00

564.00
4,620.00
40,755.05
44,550.00
26,304.30
8,910.00
1,400.00
-6,000.00

-187,294.00

Total Dr. = -330,766.49

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

186,710.00

187,274.00
191,894.00
232,649.05
277,199.05
303,503.35
312.413.35
313,813.35
307,813.35

120,519.35

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

0715
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Nenuaaamanaer lmidudinnsznszamsnds

. y
Wi 1 nInianue

Sufifus 07 Tunaw 2564
WA 1703
Faust 01112021 - 30/11/2021
TyBuonilszian : 1101020501 Iurnada
: ) WIUSIBNNT
JuiiusIomMs nueNag szinnendns 1PAMINNIDY ANy mMIfvua wiuing
) iadia 1n3An voaun 1)

veeiiurhn : 1700300086 10.572.511.00
Taditudhn: 10599 vaFitudsyiudyan Suilsssunan Guisziudu 10,277,011.00
02.11.2021 1600004405 RX 7159171510315044 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00 10,281,511.00
08.11.2021 1600005151 RX 7159171511639372 1700300086 1700300086 12.150.00 0.00 10.293,661.00
26.11.2021 1600007711 RX 7159171516245031 1700300086 1700300086 11.877.00 0.00
ek 5y : 1059 dtulseiudayan Suilszunanu Sulssfutu 28,527.00 0.00 10,305,538.00
foydSurhn: 10658 SuAuvuseTavensumItamauilszanfidus 10,500.00
x50y : 10658 [FUANUUINTAVRINTUMITANINUYSLIIVATTUT 0.00 0.00 10,500.00
Ty#dudin: 10796  daEtuseldnamsduiduauvesdiussms 285,000.00
01.11.2021 1600004366 RX 7159171509998761 1700300086 1700300086 90.400.00 0.00 375,400.00
02.11.2021 1600004406 RX 7159171510314351 1700300086 1700300086 124.000.00 0.00 499,400.00
03.11.2021 1600004705 RX 7159171510659079 1700300086 1700300086 127.200.00 0.00 626.600.00
04.11.2021 1600004989 RX 7159171510979749 1700300086 1700300086 108.350.00 0.00 734,950.00
05.11.2021 1500001257 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 285.000.00

1500001451 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 90.400.00

1500001452 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 124.000.00

1500001604 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 127.200.00

1500001605 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 108.350.00

1600005011 RX 7159171511239810 1700300086 1700300086 82.950.00 0.00 82,950.00
08.11.2021 1600005152 RX 7159171511639075 1700300086 1700300086 101.350.00 0.00 184,300.00
09.11.2021 1600005312 RX 7159171511941429 1700300086 1700300086 147.450.00 0.00 331,750.00




10.11.2021

11.11.2021

12.11.2021

15.11.2021

16.11.2021

17.11.2021

18.11.2021

19.11.2021

22.11.2021

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021

yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

1600004760

1600005655

1500000644

1500001598

1500001599

1500001600

1500002001

1600002908

1600006168

1600006415

1600006675

1500002115

1500002116

1500002118

1600006735

1500002136

1600006802

1600007201

1600007380

1600004234

1600007601

RI

RI

Z

RI

RI

2

2 %2 Z 8 Z

7159171512180700

7159171512706589

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171512940722

7159171513312563

7159171513758360

7159171514058338

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171514149714

1700300086

7159171514526200

7159171514879331

7159171515360271

7159171515575209

7159171515958537

FHANUI83W 1703

enuaaimsnasulndurhnnsznszamsads

¥
Aaua 01/11/2021 -30/11/2021

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

217.750.00

150.050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71.600.00

203.300.00

360.700.00

872.925.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

159.850.00

0.00

537.450.00

283.725.00

461.775.00

498.875.00

64.250.00

0.00

0.00

150.050.00

82.950.00

101.350.00

147.450.00

217.750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71.600.00

203.300.00

360.700.00

0.00

872.925.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Y
NIIMUA 3
07 UAN 2564

549,500.00

699,550.00

71,600.00

274,900.00

635,600.00

1,508,525.00

1,032,775.00

697,300.00

981,025.00

1,442,800.00

1,941,675.00

2,005,925.00
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26.11.2021 1500001868 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 498.875.00
1500002068 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 159.850.00
1500002069 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 283.725.00
1500002071 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 461,775.00
1500002075 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 64.250.00
1500002402 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 537.450.00
1600007712 RX 7159171516244140 1700300086 1700300086 232.650.00 0.00 232,650.00
29.11.2021 1600008058 RX 7159171516795786 1700300086 1700300086 282.700.00 0.00 515,350.00
30.11.2021 1500000718 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 282.700.00
1500001882 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 232.650.00
1600008262 RX 7159171517236413 1700300086 1700300086 327.875.00 0.00 327.875.00
ek 51U ; 10796 fig¥tuneldnamsduiunuvesdunsms 5,507,175.00 5,464,300.00 327,875.00
s 523109 upA © 1700300086 5,535,702.00 5,464,300.00 10,643,913.00
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24.11.2021 R1 R650000045 1700300086 649 7159171515575407 1,680.00{ 1703 1200004901 2022

01.11.2021 R2 R650000025 1700300086 796 7159171509998761 90,400.00{ 1703 1300004166 2022|1703 1600004366 2022
02.11.2021 R2 R650000027 1700300086 599 7159171510315044 4,500.00{ 1703 1300004205 2022|1703 1600004405 2022
02.11.2021 R2 R650000026 1700300086 796 7159171510314351 124,000.00| 1703 1300004206 2022 1703 1600004406 2022
03.11.2021 R2 R650000028 1700300086 79 7159171510659079 127,200.00| 1703 1300004505 2022|1703 1600004705 2022
04.11.2021 R2 R650000029 1700300086 796 7159171510979749 108,350.00( 1703 1300004889 2022 1703 1600004989 2022
05.11.2021 R2 R650000030 1700300086 79 7159171511239810 82,950.00{ 1703 1300004911 2022|1703 1600005011 2022
08.11.2021 R2 R650000032 1700300086 599 7159171511639372 12,150.00| 1703 1300005051 2022|1703 1600005151 2022
08.11.2021 R2 R650000031 1700300086 79 7159171511639075 101,350.00| 1703 1300005052 2022|1703 1600005152 2022
09.11.2021 R2 R650000033 1700300086 79 7159171511941429 147,450.00| 1703 1300005212 2022|1703 1600005312 2022
10.11.2021 R2 R650000034 1700300086 79 7159171512180700 217,750.00| 1703 1300004560 2022|1703 1600004760 2022
11112021 R2 R650000035 1700300086 79 7159171512706589 150,050.00| 1703 1300005555 2022|1703 1600005655 2022
12112021 R2 R650000036 1700300086 796 7159171512940722 71,600.00{ 1703 1300002908 2022|1703 1600002908 2022
15.11.2021 R2 R650000037 1700300086 79 7159171513312563 203,300.00| 1703 1300006068 2022|1703 1600006168 2022
16.11.2021 R2 R650000038 1700300086 796 7159171513758360 360,700.00( 1703 1300006315 2022 1703 1600006415 2022
17.11.2021 R2 R650000039 1700300086 79 7159171514058338 872,925.00| 1703 1300006575 2022|1703 1600006675 2022
18.11.2021 R2 R650000040 1700300086 796 7159171514149714 159,850.00| 1703 1300006635 2022 1703 1600006735 2022
19.11.2021 R2 R650000041 1700300086 79 7159171514526200 537,450.00{ 1703 1300006702 2022|1703 1600006802 2022
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22.11.2021 R2 R650000042 1700300086 79 7159171514879331 283,725.00| 1703 1300007001 2022|1703 1600007201 2022
23.11.2021 R2 R650000043 1700300086 796 7159171515360271 461,775.00] 1703 1300007180 2022|1703 1600007380 2022
24112021 R2 R650000044 1700300086 79 7159171515575209 498,875.00| 1703 1300004034 2022|1703 1600004234 2022
25.11.2021 R2 R650000046 1700300086 796 7159171515958537 64,250.00| 1703 1300007401 2022 1703 1600007601 2022
26.11.2021 R2 R650000048 1700300086 599 7159171516245031 11,877.00| 1703 1300007511 2022|1703 1600007711 2022
26.11.2021 R2 R650000047 1700300086 796 7159171516244140 232,650.00| 1703 1300007512 2022 1703 1600007712 2022
20.11.2021 R2 R650000049 1700300086 79 7159171516795786 282,700.00| 1703 1300007858 2022|1703 1600008058 2022
30.11.2021 R2 R650000050 1700300086 796 7159171517236413 327,875.00( 1703 1300008162 2022|1703 1600008262 2022
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R650000025 0.00 01.11.2021 R2 1300004166 90,400.00| HIU31BM5 01.11.2021 RX 1600004366 90,400.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000025 0.00 90,400.00 ~90,400.00|
R650000026 01.11.2021 RB 1000004698 124,000.00 FU10M3 02.11.2021 R2 1300004206 124,000.00 HIUT10MS 02.11.2021 RX 1600004406 124,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000026 RB 124,000.00 124,000.00 0.00|
R650000027 01.11.2021 RB 1000004819 4,500.00] WIS 02.11.2021 R2 1300004205 4,500.00 MU0 02.11.2021 RX 1600004405 4,500.00 MMM
R650000027 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00|
R650000028 02.11.2021 RB 1000004930 127,200.00 RERCLRE 03.11.2021 R2 1300004505 127,200.00 HIUS10MS 03.11.2021 RX 1600004705 127,200.00 UM
R650000028 RB 127,200.00 127,200.00 0.00|
R650000029 03.11.2021 RB 1000005152 108,350.00 FUI0MS 04.11.2021 R2 1300004889 108,350.00 HIU510MS 04.11.2021 RX 1600004989 108,350.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000029 RB 108,350.00 108,350.00 0.00|
R650000030 04.11.2021 RB 1000005255 82,950.00 FU10M3 05.11.2021 R2 1300004911 82,950.00 HIUT10MS 05.11.2021 RX 1600005011 82,950.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000030 RB 82,950.00 82,950.00 0.00|
R650000031 05.11.2021 RB 1000005329 101,350.00 WIS 08.11.2021 R2 1300005052 101,350.00 MU0 08.11.2021 RX 1600005152 101,350.00 MMM
R650000031 RB 101,350.00 101,350.00 0.00|
R650000032 05.11.2021 RB 1000005330 12,150.00 RERCLRE 08.11.2021 R2 1300005051 12,150.00 HIUS10MS 08.11.2021 RX 1600005151 12,150.00 UM
R650000032 RB 12,150.00 12,150.00 0.00|
R650000033 08.11.2021 RB 1000001331 147,450.00 FUI0MS 09.11.2021 R2 1300005212 147,450.00 HIU510MS 09.11.2021 RX 1600005312 147,450.00; HIUTIOMS
R650000033 RB 147,450.00 147,450.00 0.00|
R650000034 09.11.2021 RB 1000004863 217,750.00 FU10M3 10.11.2021 R2 1300004560 217,750.00 HIUT10MS 10.11.2021 RX 1600004760 217,750.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000034 RB 217,750.00 217,750.00 0.00|
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R650000035 10.11.2021 RB 1000004291 150,050.00| U3 18M3 11.11.2021 R2 1300005555 150,050.00| f1u518M13 11.11.2021 RX 1600005655 150,050.00| fi1519M3
R650000035 RB 150,050.00 150,050.00 0.00|
R650000036 11.11.2021 RB 1000005720 71,600.00| 1M 1OMS 12.11.2021 R2 1300002908 71,600.00| H1U5 18NS 12.11.2021 RX 1600002908 71,600.00 f1u518M3
R650000036 RB 71,600.00 71,600.00 0.00|
R650000037 12.11.2021 RB 1000005563 203,300.00| H1U318N3 15.11.2021 R2 1300006068 203,300.00| H1U516M5 15.11.2021 RX 1600006168 203,300.00| H11518M13
R650000037 RB 203,300.00 203,300.00! 0.00|
R650000038 15.11.2021 RB 1000005785 360,700.00| F1u510M3 16.11.2021 R2 1300006315 360,700.00( F1u510N5 16.11.2021 RX 1600006415 360,700.00| H11510M13
R650000038 RB 360,700.00 360,700.00/ 0.00|
R650000039 16.11.2021 RB 1000006117 872,925.00| F1U318M3 17.11.2021 R2 1300006575 872,925.00( fius18Ms 17.11.2021 RX 1600006675 §72,925.00( fus1ems
R650000039 RB 872,925.00 872,925.00/ 0.00|
R650000040 17.11.2021 RB 1000005853 159,850.00| U5 1095 18.11.2021 R2 1300006635 159,850.00| f1u510M13 18.11.2021 RX 1600006735 159,850.00| U5 10MS
R650000040 RB 159,850.00 159,850.00 0.00|
R650000041 18.11.2021 RB 1000006604 537,450.00| H1u310M3 19.11.2021 R2 1300006702 537,450.00( F1u3 105 19.11.2021 RX 1600006802 537,450.00| H1U5 18013
R650000041 RB 537,450.00 537,450.00 0.00]
R650000042 19.11.2021 RB 1000006232 283,725.00| H1u510M3 22.11.2021 R2 1300007001 283,725.00| H1U3 18NS 22.11.2021 RX 1600007201 283,725.00| H11510M3
R650000042 RB 283,725.00 283,725.00/ 0.00|
R650000043 22.11.2021 RB 1000005895 461,775.00| HIU3 105 23.11.2021 R2 1300007180 461,775.00| 15183 23.11.2021 RX 1600007380 461,775.00| f1u519M3
R650000043 RB 461,775.00 461,775.00/ 0.00|
R650000044 23.11.2021 RB 1000006836 498,875.00[ HIU510M5 24.11.2021 R2 1300004034 498,875.00| H1U5 18NS 24.11.2021 RX 1600004234 498,875.00 H1U518M3
R650000044 RB 498,875.00 498,875.00/ 0.00|
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R650000045 23.11.2021 RA 1000006837 1,680.00 FUI0MS 24.11.2021 R1 1200004901 1,680.00) HIU510MS 0.00}
R650000045 RA 1,680.00 1,680.00 0.00|

R650000046 24.11.2021 RB 1000006627 64,250.00 FU10M3 25.11.2021 R2 1300007401 64,250.00 HIUT10MS 25.11.2021 RX 1600007601 64,250.00] FIU5I0M3
R650000046 RB 64,250.00 64,250.00 0.00|

R650000047 25.11.2021 RB 1000005958 232,650.00 WIS 26.11.2021 R2 1300007512 232,650.00 MU0 26.11.2021 RX 1600007712 232,650.00 MMM
R650000047 RB 232,650.00 232,650.00 0.00|

R650000048 25.11.2021 RB 1000006294 11,877.00 RERCLRE 26.11.2021 R2 1300007511 11,877.00 HIUS10MS 26.11.2021 RX 1600007711 11,877.00 UM
R650000048 RB 11,877.00 11,877.00 0.00|

R650000049 26.11.2021 RB 1000006948 282,700.00 FUI0MS 29.11.2021 R2 1300007858 282,700.00 HIU510MS 29.11.2021 RX 1600008058 282,700.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000049 RB 282,700.00 282,700.00 0.00|

R650000050 29.11.2021 RB 1000006969 327,875.00 FU10M3 30.11.2021 R2 1300008162 327,875.00) HIUT10MS 30.11.2021 RX 1600008262 327,875.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000050 RB 327,875.00 327,875.00 0.00|

R650000051 30.11.2021 RB 1000006659 840,450.00 WIS 0.00] 0.00]
R650000051 RB 840,450.00 0.00! 840,450.00)
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